Lincoln to Lincoln

Departure day: MondayToSunday

CityTour

CityTour

CityTour

CityTour

Lincoln
Minster Yard
adj Cathedral

10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

Lincoln
Northgate
adj Lincoln Hotel

10:02

11:32

13:02

14:32

Lincoln
Newport
opp Radio Lincolnshire

10:06

11:36

13:06

14:36

Lincoln
Rasen Lane
adj Cecil Street

10:07

11:37

13:07

14:37

Lincoln
Westgate
adj Westgate School

10:10

11:40

13:10

14:40

Lincoln
Bailgate

o/s Bailgate Methodist Church

10:12

11:42

13:12

14:42

Lincoln
Westgate
opp Westgate School

10:14

11:44

13:14

14:44

Lincoln
Burton Road

adj Lincolnshire Life Museum

10:16

11:46

13:16

14:46

Lincoln

10:17

11:47

13:17

14:47

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

Lincoln to Lincoln

CT1 Operated by Stagecoach

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.
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Burton Road
adj Mill Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48
o/s 231 Yarborough Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 10:19 11:49 13:19 14:49
opp Whitton Park

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 10:20 11:50 13:20 14:50
adj Carline Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 10:21 11:51 13:21 14:51
adj Liquorice Park

Lincoln
The Avenue 10:22 11:52 13:22 14:52
Southbound West Parade

Lincoln
Newland 10:28 11:58 13:28 14:58
o/s County Offices

Lincoln
Brayford Wharf North 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00
opp Holiday Inn

Lincoln
St Mary's Street 10:40 12:10 13:40 15:10
opp Rail Station Car Park

Lincoln
Canwick Road 10:43 12:13 13:43 15:13
opp Ripon Street

Lincoln
Canwick Road 10:44 12:14 13:44 15:14
adj Canwick Road Cemetery

Canwick

Canwick Hill 10:46 12:16 13:46 15:16

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.
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adj Heighington Road

Canwick
Canwick Avenue 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:17
adj International Bomber Command

Canwick
Canwick Avenue 10:53 12:23 13:53 15:23
adj International Bomber Command

Lincoln
Canwick Road 10:56 12:26 13:56 15:26
opp Canwick Road Cemetery

Lincoln
Canwick Road 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28
adj Ripon Street

Lincoln
St Swithin's Square 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30
opp St Swithins's Church

Lincoln
Silver Street 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32
opp Constitutional Club

Lincoln
Minster Yard 11:14 12:44 14:14 15:44
adj Cathedral

e CityTour Lincoln Tour

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



