

Lincoln to Lincoln

Departure day: MondayToSunday

	CityTour	CityTour	CityTour	CityTour
Lincoln Minster Yard adj Cathedral	10:00	11:30	13:00	14:30
Lincoln Northgate adj Lincoln Hotel	10:02	11:32	13:02	14:32
Lincoln Newport opp Radio Lincolnshire	10:06	11:36	13:06	14:36
Lincoln Rasen Lane adj Cecil Street	10:07	11:37	13:07	14:37
Lincoln Westgate adj Westgate School	10:10	11:40	13:10	14:40
Lincoln Bailgate o/s Bailgate Methodist Church	10:12	11:42	13:12	14:42
Lincoln Westgate opp Westgate School	10:14	11:44	13:14	14:44
Lincoln Burton Road adj Lincolnshire Life Museum	10:16	11:46	13:16	14:46
Lincoln	10:17	11:47	13:17	14:47

	CityTour	CityTour	CityTour	CityTour
Burton Road adj Mill Road				
Lincoln Yarborough Road o/s 231 Yarborough Road	10:18	11:48	13:18	14:48
Lincoln Yarborough Road opp Whitton Park	10:19	11:49	13:19	14:49
Lincoln Yarborough Road adj Carline Road	10:20	11:50	13:20	14:50
Lincoln Yarborough Road adj Liquorice Park	10:21	11:51	13:21	14:51
Lincoln The Avenue Southbound West Parade	10:22	11:52	13:22	14:52
Lincoln Newland o/s County Offices	10:28	11:58	13:28	14:58
Lincoln Brayford Wharf North opp Holiday Inn	10:30	12:00	13:30	15:00
Lincoln St Mary's Street opp Rail Station Car Park	10:40	12:10	13:40	15:10
Lincoln Canwick Road opp Ripon Street	10:43	12:13	13:43	15:13
Lincoln Canwick Road adj Canwick Road Cemetery	10:44	12:14	13:44	15:14
Canwick Canwick Hill	10:46	12:16	13:46	15:16

i		•		
	CityTour	CityTour	CityTour	CityTour
adj Heighington Road				
Canwick Canwick Avenue adj International Bomber Command	10:47	12:17	13:47	15:17
Canwick Canwick Avenue adj International Bomber Command	10:53	12:23	13:53	15:23
Lincoln Canwick Road opp Canwick Road Cemetery	10:56	12:26	13:56	15:26
Lincoln Canwick Road adj Ripon Street	10:58	12:28	13:58	15:28
Lincoln St Swithin's Square opp St Swithins's Church	11:00	12:30	14:00	15:30
Lincoln Silver Street opp Constitutional Club	11:02	12:32	14:02	15:32
Lincoln Minster Yard adj Cathedral	11:14	12:44	14:14	15:44

• CityTour Lincoln Tour